DESCRIPTION
SHEET
DRAWN BY
DRAWING NO. REVISION
DATE
COMMENTS / NOTES
OF
DC
18/08/2008
LIF-0260-PCD-CU
A
1
1
3rd
angle
projection
39 mm
[1.535 in]
96.1 mm [3.783 in]
Dia 3.5 mm
[.138 in]
LIF 260 Position
Protective Cover
10 mm
[.394 in]
GO TO THE NEXT PAGE FOR A
3D PDF
OF THIS MACPANEL PRODUCT.
          1) LEFT CLICK MOUSE ANYWHERE ON PAGE TO ACTIVATE.
          2) IMAGE CAN NOW BE ROTATED WITH THE MOUSE.
          3) CLICK ON GREEN ICON FOR A BRIEF DESCRIPTION.
MACPanel Co.
3D PDF
LIF-0260-PCD
plastic cover for LIF plug and socket